
4:30-5:30 pm 

5:30-7:00 pm 

5:30-7:00 pm 

4:00-5:30 pm 

4:30-5:30 pm 

4:30-8:00 pm 

4:30-5:30pm 

5:30-7:00pm 

4:15-7:00 pm 

4:15-7:15 pm 

4:45-7:30 pm 

4:45-8:00 pm 

5:45-7:00 pm 

5:45-7:00 pm 

4:15-5:45 pm 

4:45-6:30 pm 

4:45 - 8:00pm 

5:45-7:15pm 

6:00-7:00pm 

4:45-5:45 pm 

 

4:00-7:00 pm 

5:30-8:30 pm 

5:30-8:30 pm 

8:30-9:00am 

9:00-10:00am 

9:00-9:30am 

9:30-10:30am 

10:30-11:30am 

 

11:45 -1:15 pm 

11:45-1:15 pm 

Level B & C 
Conditioning 

Level B & C 
Jazz/Pilates 
Level D & E 

Contemporary/
Conditioning 

Level D & E 
Jazz/Pilates 

Level C
Age 9

 Level D & E 
Ages 10-11
Level F & G 
Ages 12-13

Level H & Company
Ages 14-19 

Fairy Tale Ballet
Ages 2.5-3 
Pre-Ballet I
Ages 3-4 

Pre-Ballet II
Ages 4-5

 
Pre-Ballet III

Ages 5-6 

Pre-Ballet IV/A 
Ages 6-7

Level B 
(Both classes required)

 
Tap 

(Ages 6-12) 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

 

Elective Classes 

Salt Creek Ballet 2024– 2025
Ongoing School Schedule 

Children’s Division 

Pre-Professional Division
(Full enrollment for each level required) 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY 

Levels Fairy Tale Ballet to Pre-Ballet IV/A 
Enroll in ONE class time per week
*Denotes class open to new families only

Schedule subject
to change 

10:00 - 11:00am*

5:00-6:00pm*



Saturday April 12, 2025
Open Adult: 10-11:15 am

Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm

Saturday April 19, 2025
Open Adult: 10-11:15 am

Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm

Saturday April 26, 2025
Open Adult: 10-11:15 am

Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm

Saturday May 3, 2025
Open Adult: 10-11:15 am

Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm

Saturday May 10, 2025
Open Adult: 10-11:15 am

Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm

Saturday May 24, 2025
Open Adult: 10-11:15 am

Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm

Advanced Beginner I

Advanced Beginner II 

Intermediate 

Intermediate Adv. 

Advanced 

Basic Beginner 

MONDAY 

9:15 - 10:30 am 

TUESDAY 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

THURSDAY 

 

Salt Creek Ballet
2024– 2025 School Schedule 

Teen/Adult Classes 

 

Aaron Renteria Master Class Schedule

7:00-8:00 pm 

7:00 - 8:15 pm 

9:15 -10:30 am 

9:15 - 10:30 am 

10:30 - 11:45 am 

9:15 - 10:30 am 


