Salt Creek Ballet 2024– 2025 Ongoing School Schedule						
Levels Fairy Tale Ballet to Pre-Ballet IV/A Enroll in ONE class time per week *Denotes class open to new families only	Children's Division				Schedule subject to change	
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	SATURDAY	
Fairy Tale Ballet Ages 2.5-3					8:30-9:00am	
Pre-Ballet I Ages 3-4					9:00-9:30am	
Pre-Ballet II Ages 4-5					9:30-10:30am 10:00 - 11:00am*	
Pre-Ballet III Ages 5-6					10:30-11:30am	
Pre-Ballet IV/A Ages 6-7	4:30-5:30pm			5:00-6:00pm*	9:00-10:00am	
Level B (Both classes required)	5:30-7:00pm		5:45-7:15pm			
Tap (Ages 6-12)				6:00-7:00pm		
Pre-Professional Division (Full enrollment for each level required)						

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	SATURDAY
Level C Age 9	5:30-7:00 pm	4:15-7:00 pm	5:45-7:00 pm		
Level D & E Ages 10-11	4:00-5:30 pm	4:15-7:15 pm	4:15-5:45 pm	4:00-7:00 pm	
Level F & G Ages 12-13	4:30-5:30 pm	4:45-7:30 pm	4:45-6:30 pm	5:30-8:30 pm	11:45 -1:15 pm
Level H & Company Ages 14-19	4:30-8:00 pm	4:45-8:00 pm	4:45 - 8:00pm	5:30-8:30 pm	11:45-1:15 pm

Elective Classes						
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	SATURDAY	
Level B & C Conditioning	4:30-5:30 pm					
Level B & C Jazz/Pilates				4:45-5:45 pm		
Level D & E Contemporary/ Conditioning	5:30-7:00 pm					
Level D & E Jazz/Pilates			5:45-7:00 pm			

Salt Creek Ballet 2024– 2025 School Schedule						
Teen/Adult Classes						
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY		
Advanced Beginner I	9:15 - 10:30 am					
Advanced Beginner II		7:00 - 8:15 pm	9:15 - 10:30 am			
Intermediate				10:30 - 11:45 am		
Intermediate Adv.				9:15 - 10:30 am		
Advanced		9:15 -10:30 am				
Basic Beginner	7:00-8:00 pm					

Aaron Renteria Master Class Schedule

Saturday April 12, 2025 Open Adult: 10-11:15 am Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm

Saturday April 19, 2025

Open Adult: 10-11:15 am Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm

Saturday April 26, 2025

Open Adult: 10-11:15 am Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm

Saturday May 3, 2025

Open Adult: 10-11:15 am Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm

Saturday May 10, 2025

Open Adult: 10-11:15 am Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm

Saturday May 24, 2025

Open Adult: 10-11:15 am Levels D&E (Ages 10-12): 1:15-2:45 pm